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Plugs for the world

Inbouwcontactdoos - Bestelnr. 1551
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Ampere

Polen

Voltage

Uurstand

Hertz
Aansluittechniek
Contacten
Beschermingsgraad

32A receptacles optional fitted with auxiliary contact

B screw terminals
B 20°inclination
| |
32 A
5P
400 V
6 h
50-60 Hz
schroefklemmen
standaard
IP 67
Tekening Amp. 16 32
1 MB 251 Polen 3 4 5 3 4 5
Maten in mm a 735 100 100 100 100 100
b B4 9z 92 a3 92 92
3 52 (1] 62 [} (=] [
d B0 85 &5 Bs a5 85
[] 52 7 I ir I I
f 55 55 55 5.5 55 55
' B ] B 8 3 i
31 7 2 2 2 2 2
L} B4 100 105 o9 109 13
i 78 85 o6 103 103 10
k 43 3z 32 53 53 45
1 52 55 65 &7 67 72
n B0 63 12 82 a2 85
] 200 Flig 20° 200 e i
Kabelaanshuiting 1.5 1.5 15 2.5 25 5
wan/tot mm? —4 —4 —4 =10 =10 =10




